COMMISSION FOR MH/DD/SAS: ADVISORY COMMITTEE

I. Azell Reeves, Chair

3001 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011

email: reev5205@bellsouth.net

Rep.: DD Family
Member

District: 13
Term EXxp.:
6/30/20

Donald Hall

3001 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011

email:
halldonaldaustion@gmail.com

Rep: At-Large
District: 3
Term Exp.:
6/30/21

Ann Akland

3001 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011

email: annakland0120@gmail.com

Rep: MH Family
Member

District: 4

Term EXp.:
6/30/21

Kelli Howe

3001 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011

email: kelliwadams@gmail.com

Rep.: Attorney
Admin Law
District: 10
Term Exp.:
6/30/21

Thomas Bashore

Rep: Controlled

Toni Johnson

Rep: Ph.D.in DD

3001 Mail Service Center Substances Expert 3001 Mail Service Center District: 1
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 District: 2 Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 Term Exp.:
919-733-7011 Term Exp.: 919-733-7011 6/30/21

email: 6/30/20 email: johnsont@ecu.edu
thomas.bashore@townofnashvillenc.gov

Randall Best Rep: DD Professional | Nancy Lamb Rep.: SA Family
3001 Mail Service Center District: 4 3001 Mail Service Center Member
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 Term Exp.: Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 District: 2
919-733-7011 6/30/20 919-733-7011 Term Exp.:
email: rmbest@bellsouth.net email: nblada@aol.com 6/30/19
Marybeth Burns Rep.: At-Large Linda McDonough Rep.: DD Family
3001 Mail Service Center District: 11 3001 Mail Service Center Member
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 Term EXxp.: Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 District: 4
919-733-7011 6/30/20 919-733-7011 Term Exp.:
email: email: IrmcdonoughO07@gmail.com | 6/30/21
Marybeth@summitresults.com

Kristin Cook Rep: MH Consumer Desiree Peterson Rep.: DD
3001 Mail Service Center District: 4 3001 Mail Service Center Consumer
Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 Term Exp.: 6/30/20 Raleigh, NC 27699-3001 District: 4
919-733-7011 919-733-7011 Term Exp.:
email: Kristin.cook510@gmail.com email: petersondrugs@gmail.com 6/30/19

Pearl Finch Rep.: MH Family Erica Pettigrew Rep: Physician
3001 Mail Service Center Member 3001 Mail Service Center District: 4

Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011
email: pearllf@centurylink.net

District: 2
Term Exp.: 6/30/21

Raleigh, NC 27699-3001
919-733-7011

email:
Ericapettigrewnccommission@gmail.com

Term Exp.: 6/30/21

January 22, 2020
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